Name of Scholarship

Adolph & Mary Ann Sadar

Arkansas Valley Car Club

Baron Education - Safe Driving

Elks: Chris Quinn Scholarship

Elks National Foundation Scholarship

Climax Molybdenum Scholarship

Cloud City Cruisers

Colorado Mountain College Presidential
Corinthian Lodge #35 Gary Baker

Masonic Benevolent Fund Vocational Grant
Masonic Benevolent Fund Scholarship

DAR Good Citizen Award

Dessie Marie Powell

Recipient

Sydney Ambrose

Matthew Espinoza

Isaiah Martinez

Peleg Matthew Wadsworth
Ruth Velasquez

Cassidy Cecil

Patricia Galaviz Hernandez
Emma Dallas

Abigail Reigel
Emma Dallas
Matthew Espinoza
Matthew Espinoza
Jeremy Douglas
Sandra Gonzales
Matthew Espinoza
Patricia Galaviz

Makayla Garza

Matthew Espinoza

Total
$1,036,948
$2,500
$2,500
$500

$1,000

$500

$10,000

$500
$500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$3,000
$1,000
$28,000

$300

$2,500



Keough Family Foundation

Lake County Conservation

Leadville Boom Days Scholarship

Lila B. Nelson

Mary B. Cassidy

Ski Cooper

Summit Foundation

Sylvia Stoner Memorial Grant & PEO Sisterhood Chapter AF

Emma Dallas
Patricia Galaviz Hernandez

Makayla Garza

Sydney Ambrose

Cassidy Cecil

Omar Hernandez

Peleg Matthew Wadsworth

Makayla Garza

Diana Martinez Ramirez

Emma Dallas
Sandra Gonzales
Patricia Galaviz
Abigail Reigel
Ruth Velasquez

Cassidy Cecil
Matt Espinoza
Isaiah Martinez
Edgar Tarango
Matt Wadsworth

Matthew Espinoza
Patricia Galaviz

Taylor Webster

Patricia Galaviz

$2,500
$2,500

$500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$4,000

$500

$2,000
$7,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$2,500
$13,500
$2,000

$1,000



Women of Hope

Western Choice Scholarship

Georgetown University Scholarship

1789 Merit Scholarship

Daniels Scholarship

Questbridge National College Match Scholarship to Dartmouth College
Guardian Scholarship

Naropa

School of Mines: President Scholarship (Merit)

CSuU
Cecil Clifford
Western

Lincoln Tech Scholarship

Trail 100 Legacy Foundation Scholarship

Nick Palmer Award

Sandra Gonzales
Abigail Reigel
Emma Dallas
Ariel Benney

Omar Hernandez
Taylor Webster
Sydney Ambrose
Patricia Galaviz

Ariel Benney

Bianca Gonzales
Bianca Gonzales
Bianca Gonzales
Damian Medina
Taylor Webster
Makayla Garza
Abigail Reigel
Ruth Velasquez
Ruth Velasquez
Ariel Benney

Peleg Mathew Wadsworth

All Graduating Seniors

Abigail Reigel

$700
$600
$600
$600

$500
$500
$500
$500

$2,000

$245,400
$12,000
$6,000

$298,428
$50,000
$96,000
$10,000
$31,820
$1,500
$14,500
$2,000

$150,000

$500



